
Available fromAvailable to Owner Phone Email Comments

Lot# RV 5th W   Revised 3/30/2023

B68 X X 3/1/2023 12/1/2023 Gary Wilke (317) 445-7707 Wilkieelectric@aol.com

B84 X X 3/1/2023 1/1/2024 Richard Hein (712) 592-9536 Rbhein66@yahoo.com

C55 x x 3/1/2023 Daryl Ellison 612-554-7334 daryl.ellison@gmail.com

B8 X X 3/15/2023 John Smith (217) 519-1135 cattleman537@yahoo.com

A54 X X 3/16/2023 5/30/2023 Joy Allen 905-868-6154

D5 x x 3/24/2023 12/31/2023 Tom Toy 856-466-9067

includes Casita 

and Gazebo+ 

furniture

A19 X X 4/1/2023 Sylvain & Cindy Bourgon 
  1st   613-323-3241        

2nd 613-204-4101
info@buyandsellottawa.ca

Two week min in 

summer, 5  Months in 

winter

A36 X X 4/1/2023 12/31/2023 Marty Cahn (410) 827-0771 marty@mcappraisalsinc.com .
Lake front, picnic 

table & Gazebo

C126 x x 4/1/2023 7/31/2023 Allison  Komarowski 704-320-8160 alisonkomarowski@gmail.com

C68 X X 4/1/2023 10/31/23 Jeff Barron  954-328-4960

C74 house 4/1/2023 John Jillette 401 996-8805 johnsc1092@gmail.com 6 mon mi

D155 X X 4/1/2023 Steve Hartlage (502) 510-2341 stevehartlage@rocketmail.com

D48 X X 4/1/2023 10/31/2023 Jeannie DiEmidio (610) 812-2449 Justjj23@msn.com

D7 X X 4/1/2023 10/31/23 Debora O'Brien 860)  316-7436, dmobrien4@comcast.net

D8 X X 4/1/2023 10/31/23 John McAnulty 814-572-7594 harbmac7@aol.com

D84 X X 4/1/2023 10/31/2023 Carol Schwerdtfeger (815) 266-7171 sailccs@gmail.com
Lake front 6 

months min

D23 X X 4/16/2023 Mark Melson (816) 853-5651 Mmelson55@yahoo.com

B104 X X 4/20/2023 11/30/2023 Ron Meyer 651-343-3004 hincej@yahoo.com

A12 X X 5/1/2023 11/1/2023 Jim Waingrow (419) 345-1873 Jeaingrow@aol.com

A43 X X 5/1/2023 11/1/2023 Jim Waingrow (419) 345-1873 Jeaingrow@aol.com

A57 X X 5/1/2023 10/31/2023 Mike Payne (618) 792-5105 Mike.Edward.payne@gmail.com

C69 X X 5/1/2023 Larry Randall (905) 978-0975 Larry.randall@hotmail.com

c75 X X 5/1/2023 10/15/2023 Jim Welsh (518) 269-1748 Jimwelsh717@gmail.com

C76 X X 5/1/2023 10/1/2023 Dean Leffier (952) 451-8532 Dean@lefflerprinting.com

C90 X X 5/1/2023 Cheryl Nelson (503) 317-2332 orcheryl@aol.com

D10 X X 5/1/2023 Joe Savistino (845) 531-1066

D105 X X 5/1/2023 Jim Nyhus (218) 780-8444 Monicia@accessgeeks.com

D122 X X 5/1/2023 10/1/2023 Janet  Kerman (440) 413-9619 janetzkerman@gmail.com 1 month min.

D22 X X 5/1/2023 Helene Bercier 519-570-3845, hmb38new@hotmail.com
3  month 

minimum

D44 x x 5/1/2023 9/30/2023 Sheryl Lemcke

B85 X X 6/1/2023 9/30/23 Steve Bingham (417) 861-2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

D166 X X 6/1/2023 Anita Carey (585) 766-5682 Rcarey5@rochester.rr.com

D6 X X 6/1/2023 9/30/23 Steve Bingham 417 861 2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

D78 X X 6/1/2023 12/31/2023 JCC Rev Trust 33dollarperdayrental@gmail.com

C114 X x 11/1/2023 11/30/23 JanBobo (864) 364-0299

A15 x x 4/1/2024 Paul Marshall (610) 999-6463 marshallracing1@comcast.net

B11 X X 5/1/2024 Mark Melson (816) 853-5651 Mmelson55@yahoo.com

B86 X X 5/1/2024 Mark Melson (816) 853-5651 Mmelson55@yahoo.com

12/31/2029

Set Up For

LOTS FOR RENT (Please check dates for availability ).         Only Class A, C 

and 5th wheel RVs 28’ minimum permitted
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12/31/2029

Owners rent Their own lots and set price and availability, the Resort has no input.

To add or modify information email information  to patzollo@yahoo.com

mailto:patzollo@yahoo.com

